5/Z4 TESTE COMPONIBILI

SECTIONAL PLANING CUTTER HEADS

5/Z4 03 125 30 3035 4 n max 9000
5/Z4 05 125 50 30-35 4 n max 9000
5/Z4 03-14 140 30 3035 4 n max 8000
5/Z4 05-14 140 50 3035 4 n max 8000

FORI A RICHIESTA-BORES AVAILABLE-mm 31.75-40-50

000/186
000/187

000/154
000/155

000/008
000/032

30x12x1.5
50x12x1.5

C28
C48

M8x15
4 mm

COLTELLI-KNIVES
COLTELLI-KNIVES

CUNEO 28mm-WEDGE
CUNEO 48mm-WEDGE

GRANI-SCREWS
CHIAVE ESAG.-WRENCH
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TESTE CON COLTELLI HW REVERSIBILI ACCOPPIABILI
CON SISTEMA ANTI-SLITTAMENTO PER SPIANARE DA
30 mm FINO OLTRE 230 mm.

CUTTER HEADS TO SET TOGETHER,SIDE BY SIDE,TO
MAKE ONE CONTINOUS PLANING CUTTER HEAD FROM
30 mm TO 230 mm AND MORE.EACH SEGMENT WITH 4
HW KNIVES ON A STEEL BODY.CUTTER HEAD ARE
STEGGERED WITH AN ANTISKID SYSTEM FOR SAFETY
PREVENTING MOVEMENTS AGAINST EACH OTHER.
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LAVORAZIONE DI SEMIFINITURA POICHE'
L'ACCOPPIAMENTO NON PUQ' AVERE
TOLLERANZE INFERIORI A 0.03-0.05 mm
PLANING AND JOINTING ON FOUR

SIDE MOULDERS.TO BE USED ONLY
FOR SEMI-FINISHING WORK,AS THE
TOLERANCES CAN'T BE LOWER THAN
0.03-0.05 mm.
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